Béh pro Hospic

2017-09-23 Cerveny Kostelec

650m pripravka

start ~ 10:30:25 | 2010 - 2011 | pfihlaSeno: 31

kategorie

Zeny 546
Zeny 149
Zeny 181
Muzi 182
Zeny 183
Zeny 476
Muzi 473
Zeny 475
Zeny 563
Muzi 184
Zeny 549
Zeny 185
Zeny 186
Muzi 187
Zeny 142
Muzi 188
Muzi 189
Muzi 190
Muzi 191
Muzi 192
Muzi 193
Muzi

Zeny 554
Zeny 555
Zeny 460
Muzi 134
Muzi 457
Muzi 194
Zeny 140
Zeny 195
Muzi 196
SPORTCHaLLENGE

#

jméno

BORKOVA EMA
BURESOVA EMMA
DOSTALOVA VENDULA
FISER MICHAL
HEJNOVA MARIE
HORAKOVA SARKA
HOVORKA ANTONIN

HUDECKOVA BARBORA

JANAKOVA ANNA
JIRMAN JAKUB
KAVALKOVA KATERINA
KINCLOVA KATERINA
KOLBOVA JANA
KREMENSKY FILIP
LELKOVA DOROTKA
LEZOVIC FILIP
LEZOVIC JAKUB
LINKE VOJTECH
MATYSKA PROKOP
NYVLT VACLAV
PAJER JAN

POKORNY VOJTECH
POLICKA BEATA
POLICKA JULIE
PROKOPOVA TEREZA
RIHAK FILIP

SOUCEK DOMINIK
STODULKA VOJTECH
SPELDOVA KAROLINA
SPELDOVA MARKETA
ZEMANEK DANIEL
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

HVEZDA PARDUBICE Z.S.
ZABRODI - KONCINY
CERNOZICE

KASTANEK

CERVENY KOSTELECI
CERVENY KOSTELEC
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
NACHOD

PRAHA

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
CERVENY KOSTELEC
CERVENY KOSTELEC
POLICE NAD METUJI
TRUTNOV

COLEK TEAM

CESKA SKALICE

CESKA SKALICE

CEPERKA

MATYSKA GROUP

OREL RTYNE V PODKRKONOS{
SDH VELKAY; TAMEBEA;OV
NACHOD

VELKE PORICi

VELKE PORICi

ATLETIKA JAROMER
CERVENY KOSTELEC
KADET CERVENY KOSTELEC
CERVENY KOSTELEC

SK PLHOV - NACHOD,Z.S
CERVENY KOSTELEC

MS DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM

start list

rocnik
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
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